U++ - Bug #521
Double "select".
09/17/2013 02:14 AM - IAaki Zabala

Status: Approved
Priority: Immediate
Assignee: Miroslav Fidler
Category: Sql

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:
% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

09/17/2013

100%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

http://code.google.com/p/upp-mirror/source/detail ?r=6347

Now code
Select(SqlAll()).From(TABLE)

generates two "select", one in Select() and other in From(),

History

#1 - 09/17/2013 10:36 AM - Ihaki Zabala
- Category set to Sql

- Status changed from New to Approved
- % Done changed from 0 to 100
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